
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHM-036 

Bid Title: Siding Repairs at Youth’s Benefit Elementary School 

Date of Bid Opening: June 28, 2023 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

June 9, 2023 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Siding Repairs at Youth’s Benefit Elementary School 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
       BIDDERS                                                       $ AMOUNT or  

                                                                     (Non-Responsive/No Bid)  
                                                                                                                      

Boulevard Contractors Corp $351,876.00 

Colossal Contractors, Inc. $348,600.00 

Hayes Construction Company $353,580.00 

RAM Restoration Contractors, Inc. $247,307.50 
 

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

RAM Restoration Contractors, Inc. 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$247,307.50 
 

 
Contract Terms: One Time Project 
 
Contract Start Date: Project shall start on or around June 20, 2023 and must be completed by December 29, 2023 
 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

7/24/23


